

Sukaran bigha to sibble bigha.

2772

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M M G S Y SC-19-20

Agency → Sanjay kumar

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work **DIVISION -**

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Work **SUB-DIVISION -**

Kako

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MO-2772

Rebar to cast of Cost

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Sukran Bigha to Sibble bigha under masonry.					
Agency:- Sd Sanjay Kumar Raja Bazar Jehanabad.					
Ag.no. - 5/880/2021-22					
Date of Start:- 26.11.2021					
Date of Completion:-					
Date of Entry:- 15.04.2022					
Ag. rate:- 20.25% below BDA					

(11) R/R Working Benchmark					
Qty vide TMB Rate (20)					
1.00 @ ₹ 3712.84/each = 3713.00					
(12) R/R Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMB Rate (20)					
2.00 @ ₹ 1654.84/each = 3310.00					
(13) Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty vide TMB Rate (21)					
0.132 Ha @ ₹ 52970.33/Ha = 6992.00					
(14) Excavation for road					
14.91 m³ @ ₹ 74.10/m³ = 1105.00					
(15) Embankment 100m					
Qty vide TMB Rate (21)					
106.79 m³ @ ₹ 171.79/m³ = 18245.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF =		
⑥ Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB Page (21)					
706.73 m ³ @ ₹ 238.33/m ³ =					168435.00
⑦ Const. of GSB Gr. I					
Qty vide TMB Page (21)					
184.81 m ³ @ ₹ 1912.21/m ³ =					353396.00
⑧ 100 mm GSB Gr. II					
Qty vide TMB Page (22)					
65.29 m ³ @ ₹ 2534.69/m ³ =					165490.00
⑨ Pro. & Appl. Prime coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (22)					
⑩ Pro. & Appl. Tack coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (22)					
876.02 m ² @ ₹ 14.82/m ² =					12983.00
⑪ 100 mm M.S.S. 20 mm					
Qty vide TMB Page (22)					
876.02 m ² @ ₹ 179.47/m ² =					157219.00
⑫ 100 Ordinary 6m Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (22)					
2.00 @ ₹ 1929.56 each =					3859.00
⑬ 100 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
2.00 @ ₹ 562.35/each =					1127.00
⑭ 100 600 mm 4 board					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
2.00 @ ₹ 3449.25/each =					6899.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	
(15/20) PLF 600mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
4.00 @ ₹ 3705.59/each =					14822.36
(16/21) P8P 900mm Octagonal					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
2.00 @ ₹ 5198.86/each =					10398.72
(17/22) Road marking on ST					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
4440m @ ₹ 721.45/m ² =					32032.00
(18/29) P.C. Inform Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
3.00 @ ₹ 9427.61/each =					28282.83
(19/30) B/W on Escav. for Rd					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
29.80 m ³ @ ₹ 305.42/m ³ =					9102.57
(20/31) R.C. m-15 for Rd					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
33.56 m ³ @ ₹ 4218.30/m ³ =					14156.61
(21/32) Provisioning R.C. NF 3 R.R.					
Qty vide TMB Page (24)					
7.50m @ ₹ 3269.21/m =					24519.08
					1201149.00
Adol GST + Labour Charge =					156149.00
Adol SF					= 18250.00
					1375548.00

Continuation

& Final
300 on A/c Bill cheque

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.R. 247359.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Memo of Payments</u>					
1) S.D 8% →			19789	✓	
2) G. Tax 1% →			2474	✓	
3) L. cess 1% →			2474	✓	
4) C. GST 1% →			2474	✓	68432
5) S. GST 1% →			2474	✓	
6) Royalty →			30830	✓	
7) S. f →			7917	✓	
8) by cheque →			178927	✓	
Total - 247359					✓

Passed for Rs - 247359 - (Rupees
Two Lakh forty seven thousand

three hundred fifty nine &
pay by Cheque Rs - 178927.
(one lakh seventy eight thousand
nine hundred twenty seven)
only.

Seen

25/4/23

Executive Engineer
R. W. D. (W) Division
Jehanabad

25/4/23

Ch. No → 966226.

Date → 25-4-23.

Continuation